
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 197.2 320.0 10

2 Malcolm Duckworth Wichita Heights High School 196.6 290.0 8

3 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 194.2 265.0 6

4 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 186.6 260.0 4

5 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 185.6 225.0 2

6 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 184.6 215.0 1

7 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 215.0 0

8 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 197.4 210.0 0

9 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 185.4 200.0 0

10 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 180.0 0

11 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 192.4 165.0 0

12 Owen Ashley Wichita East High School 194.6 165.0 0

13 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 191.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 197.2 495.0 10

2 Malcolm Duckworth Wichita Heights High School 196.6 405.0 8

3 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 186.6 375.0 6

4 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 185.4 355.0 4

5 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 194.2 355.0 2

6 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 184.6 315.0 1

7 Owen Ashley Wichita East High School 194.6 305.0 0

8 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 197.4 300.0 0

10 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 192.4 290.0 0

11 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 185.6 275.0 0

12 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 225.0 0

13 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 191.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 197.2 335.0 10

2 Malcolm Duckworth Wichita Heights High School 196.6 275.0 8

3 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 194.2 235.0 6

4 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 186.6 215.0 4

5 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 215.0 2

6 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 184.6 205.0 1

7 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 185.4 205.0 0

8 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 197.4 205.0 0

9 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 185.6 180.0 0

10 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 192.4 180.0 0

11 Owen Ashley Wichita East High School 194.6 160.0 0

12 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 135.0 0

13 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 191.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 197.2 1150.0 10

2 Malcolm Duckworth Wichita Heights High School 196.6 970.0 8

3 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 194.2 855.0 6

4 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 186.6 850.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 185.4 760.0 2

6 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 184.6 735.0 1

7 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 735.0 0

8 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 197.4 715.0 0

9 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 185.6 680.0 0

10 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 192.4 635.0 0

11 Owen Ashley Wichita East High School 194.6 630.0 0

12 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 540.0 0

13 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 191.0 0 0


